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Menus for

Henry County
Elementary Schools
After School Enrichment Program
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Monday, March 31 Tuesday, April 1 . Wednesday, April 2 || Thursday, April 3 Friday, April 4
WG Poptart Corn Dog Smart Snack Chips Goldfish Crackers WG Cereal
_ Milk (Ketchup & Mustard) 100% Fruit Juice 100% Fruit Juice Milk 8
S : 100% Juice | : : o
| e gr——— gr———— qr——— g
S | WG Muffin | WGFrudel || SmartSnackChips ||  Mini Bagels Mini Chocolate Chip |-
Milk 100% Juice 100% Fruit Juice 100% Juice WG rﬁf’lﬁkies
|

. Monday, April 21
WG Muffin
Milk

. Tuesday, April 22
Corn Dog
(Ketchup & Mustard)

100% Juice

g Wednesday, April 23 1
Smart Snack Chips
100% Fruit Juice

Thursday, April 24 Friday, Apnl 25
Goldfish Crackers WG Cereal
100% Fruit Juice Milk

BN Monday, April2s |

WG Muffin
Milk

WG Frudel
100% Juice

| Tuesday, April 29 |

Smart Snack Chips
100% Fruit Juice

 Wednesday, Aprit30 ' Thursday,Mays _J_ Fridey, May2 {8

WG Graham Crackers
Milk

Mini Bagels
100% Juice




